
EMPOWERING THE NEXT
GENERATION TO SHAPE
OUR FUTURE
aldaracademies.com bateenworldacademy.ae



Bateen World Academy nurtures
excellence and balance. Students

benefit from an international
education that is tailored to their

needs and teachers always ensure 
there is lots of personal attention. The 

goal of education at Bateen World 
Academy is to create young men and 
women who are capable of doing new 

things, not simply repeating what other 
generations have done. Students are 
creative, inventive and discoverers.
– Bateen World Academy Parent –

MESSAGE FROM
THE PRINCIPAL
Welcome to Bateen World Academy 
(BWA) and our thriving school 
community!

At BWA, we pride ourselves on 
offering a strong, varied educational 
program that challenges students to 
excel in their learning as they grow 
and develop as creative, committed 
people of character.

Our extensive program offers 
opportunities for students to engage 
in a wide variety of opportunities that 
help to nourish individual potential 
and inspire each to do their best.

The curriculum is based on an 
adapted English National Curriculum 
and progresses through the 
International Baccalaureate Primary 
Years Program (PYP) in Primary 
School, through I/GCSE in Middle 
School and culminates with the 
International Baccalaureate Diploma 
Program (IB DP) in Senior School.

In addition to the regular academic 
programme, BWA also provides 
opportunities for students to 
participate in a variety of clubs and 
extra-curricular activities to extend 
and enrich a wide variety of student 
interests in fun ways. Opportunities 
exist for students to join a variety of 
sports teams, participate in music or 
drama, engage in cultural activities, as 
well as participate in a number of 
other great clubs.

All the clubs and extra-curricular 
activities allow students to learn new 
skills or develop existing ones.

Thank you for considering
Bateen World Academy. The best way 
to get to know us is to visit us.

We invite you to come to our campus 
or join one of our tours and explore all 
that we have to offer.

We look forward to seeing you at BWA 
soon!

Neal Dilk
Principal



I/GCSE’s

From year 7, students study the 
English National Curriculum with an 
international dimension along with 
the Ministry of Education subjects.

In years 10 and 11 students will study 
the I/GCSE’s (General Certificate of 
Secondary Education).

IB DP

The best pre-university programme – 
including EE, TOK and CAS. 
Welcomed by all leading universities 
worldwide. International research 
shows that there are many benefits to 
choosing the IB DP over other 16-19 
curricula.

For example: IB DP students are 
better able than their peers to cope 
with demanding workloads, manage 
their time and meet the expectations 
placed on them. Analysis of IB DP 
students in Canada, the UK and the 
USA found that the IB DP’s extended 
essay improves students’ approach to 
learning in higher education.

THE CURRICULUM
IB Primary Years Programme (PYP)

A unique transdisciplinary, inquiry 
based approach to learning.

The PYP nurtures and develops young 
students as caring, active participants 
in a lifelong journey of learning.

Guided by six transdisciplinary 
themes of global significance, 
students deepen their learning by 
developing their conceptual 
understandings: strengthening their 
knowledge and skills across and 
beyond subject areas.

Through the inquiry-led, 
transdisciplinary framework, the PYP 
challenges students to think for 
themselves and take responsibility for 
their learning as they explore local 
and global issues and opportunities in 
real life contexts.



SUPPORTED BY THE SAME EXCEPTIONAL TEACHING STANDARDS AND
TECHNIQUES DELIVERED ACROSS THE ALDAR ACADEMIES FAMILY

Aldar Education is the leading provider of private education in Abu Dhabi 
and Al Ain, holding accreditations from a number of international 
educational bodies. We deliver inspiring learning environments, combining 
the very best academic, arts and sporting facilities with the highest 
standards of teaching. As a result, our students perform at the very highest 
level, achieving exam grades that exceed global averages and secure places 
at the world’s leading universities.

Should you wish to find out more about Bateen World Academy,
please contact our Parent Relations Executive: pre@bateenworldacademy.ae



WHAT MAKES 
BATEEN WORLD 
ACADEMY UNIQUE?
A rich, nurturing, supportive and 
international student environment

Our staff work tirelessly, with tremendous 
commitment and dedication, to 
support all our learners and in doing 
so, help to create lasting memories. 
Our students enjoy exclusive events, 
trips and themed days such as Bateen 
World Academy Olympics (Sports Day) 
National and International Days and 
school productions like Matilda, 
Grease and The Wizard of Oz. We are 
proud to be inclusive and host 
students from over 70 different 
countries.

High-quality international education

Bateen World Academy students are 
amongst the highest performers with 
exceptional pass rates and students 
falling in the 1 percentile category in 
the world with scores over 41 points.

With IB Diploma results above 
international standard, students excel 
in learning and therefore progress to 
first-choice universities around the 
world.

Superb facilities

Our facilities include science laboratories, 
recording studio, a 100m x 58m 
floodlit AstroTurf field, basketball / 
netball court, 50 m indoor swimming 
pool, multi-purpose sports hall and 
dance studio.

Extra-curricular activities (ECA's)

Bateen World Academy offers a full 
range of after-school activities known 
as ECA's. 

We have more than 90 ECA's to 
choose from and over 85% of students 
participate. We have activities that 
range from additional music lessons, 
participation in whole school productions, 
football, volleyball, to science clubs. 
We have both competitive and recre-
ational activities available, we also 
review and add new and exciting 
clubs each term.



FEES
All our academy fees are regulated by the Abu Dhabi Department of Education 
and Knowledge (ADEK) and are only subject to review every two years. 

pre@bateenworldacademy.ae+971 2 813 2000aabateenacademy

Year Group School Fees Per Annum 
(in AED)* Term 1 Term 2 Term Registration 

Fee
 3

Khalifa Bin Shakhbout St., Abu DhabiLOCATION:

  

Bateen 
World Academy

FS2

Year 1 – Year 6

Year 7 – Year 8

Year 9

Year 10 – Year 11

Year 12 – Year 13

58,090

61,000

62,520

67,030

70,420

73,380

23,236

24,400

25,008

26,812

28,168

29,352

17,427

18,300

18,756

20,109

21,126

22,014

17,427

18,300

18,756

20,109

21,126

22,014

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

CONTACT US
Sept. 10, 2024


