



# EMPOWERING THE NEXT GENERATION TO SHAPE OUR FUTURE



Bateen World Academy nurtures excellence and balance. Students benefit from an international education that is tailored to their needs and teachers always ensure there is lots of personal attention. The goal of education at Bateen World Academy is to create young men and women who are capable of doing new things, not simply repeating what other generations have done. Students are creative, inventive and discoverers.

- Bateen World Academy Parent -

### MESSAGE FROM THE PRINCIPAL

Welcome to Bateen World Academy (BWA) and our thriving school community!

At BWA, we pride ourselves on offering a strong, varied educational program that challenges students to excel in their learning as they grow and develop as creative, committed people of character.

Our extensive program offers opportunities for students to engage in a wide variety of opportunities that help to nourish individual potential and inspire each to do their best.

The curriculum is based on an adapted English National Curriculum and progresses through the International Baccalaureate Primary Years Program (PYP) in Primary School, through I/GCSE in Middle School and culminates with the International Baccalaureate Diploma Program (IB DP) in Senior School.

In addition to the regular academic programme, BWA also provides opportunities for students to participate in a variety of clubs and extra-curricular activities to extend and enrich a wide variety of student interests in fun ways. Opportunities exist for students to join a variety of sports teams, participate in music or drama, engage in cultural activities, as well as participate in a number of other great clubs.

All the clubs and extra-curricular activities allow students to learn new skills or develop existing ones.

Thank you for considering Bateen World Academy. The best way to get to know us is to visit us.

We invite you to come to our campus or join one of our tours and explore all that we have to offer.

We look forward to seeing you at BWA soon!

Neal Dilk Principal

### THE CURRICULUM

### IB Primary Years Programme (PYP)

A unique transdisciplinary, inquiry based approach to learning.

The PYP nurtures and develops young students as caring, active participants in a lifelong journey of learning.

Guided by six transdisciplinary themes of global significance, students deepen their learning by developing their conceptual understandings: strengthening their knowledge and skills across and beyond subject areas.

Through the inquiry-led, transdisciplinary framework, the PYP challenges students to think for themselves and take responsibility for their learning as they explore local and global issues and opportunities in real life contexts.

### I/GCSE's

From year 7, students study the English National Curriculum with an international dimension along with the Ministry of Education subjects.

In years 10 and 11 students will study the I/GCSE's (General Certificate of Secondary Education).

#### **IB DP**

The best pre-university programme – including EE, TOK and CAS. Welcomed by all leading universities worldwide. International research shows that there are many benefits to choosing the IB DP over other 16-19 curricula.

For example: IB DP students are better able than their peers to cope with demanding workloads, manage their time and meet the expectations placed on them. Analysis of IB DP students in Canada, the UK and the USA found that the IB DP's extended essay improves students' approach to learning in higher education.



### SUPPORTED BY THE SAME EXCEPTIONAL TEACHING STANDARDS AND TECHNIQUES DELIVERED ACROSS THE ALDAR ACADEMIES FAMILY

Aldar Education is the leading provider of private education in Abu Dhabi and Al Ain, holding accreditations from a number of international educational bodies. We deliver inspiring learning environments, combining the very best academic, arts and sporting facilities with the highest standards of teaching. As a result, our students perform at the very highest level, achieving exam grades that exceed global averages and secure places at the world's leading universities.

Should you wish to find out more about Bateen World Academy, please contact our Parent Relations Executive: pre@bateenworldacademy.ae



## WHAT MAKES BATEEN WORLD ACADEMY UNIQUE?

### A rich, nurturing, supportive and international student environment

Our staff work tirelessly, with tremendous commitment and dedication, to support all our learners and in doing so, help to create lasting memories. Our students enjoy exclusive events, trips and themed days such as Bateen World Academy Olympics (Sports Day) National and International Days and school productions like Matilda, Grease and The Wizard of Oz. We are proud to be inclusive and host students from over 70 different countries.

### High-quality international education

Bateen World Academy students are amongst the highest performers with exceptional pass rates and students falling in the 1 percentile category in the world with scores over 41 points. With IB Diploma results above international standard, students excel in learning and therefore progress to first-choice universities around the world.

### **Superb facilities**

Our facilities include science laboratories, recording studio, a 100m x 58m floodlit AstroTurf field, basketball / netball court, 50 m indoor swimming pool, multi-purpose sports hall and dance studio.

### Extra-curricular activities (ECA's)

Bateen World Academy offers a full range of after-school activities known as FCA's.

We have more than 90 ECA's to choose from and over 85% of students participate. We have activities that range from additional music lessons, participation in whole school productions, football, volleyball, to science clubs. We have both competitive and recreational activities available, we also review and add new and exciting clubs each term.





### **FEES**

All our academy fees are regulated by the Abu Dhabi Department of Education and Knowledge (ADEK) and are only subject to review every two years.

Year Group	School Fees Per Annum (in AED)*	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Registration Fee
FS2	58,090	23,236	17,427	17,427	2,000
Year 1 - Year 6	61,000	24,400	18,300	18,300	2,000
Year 7 - Year 8	62,520	25,008	18,756	18,756	2,000
Year 9	67,030	26,812	20,109	20,109	2,000
Year 10 - Year 11	70,420	28,168	21,126	21,126	2,000
Year 12 - Year 13	73,380	29,352	22,014	22,014	2,000



**CONTACT US** 



LOCATION: Khalifa Bin Shakhbout St., Abu Dhabi

Sept. 10, 2024



